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DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS 
POST – GRADUATE ACTIVITY 

JUNE  2021 

 

  
Note :  PG Activity will be held in Pediatric Department between 3 to 3 pm.  

 All Residents to attend 

 
 

 

 

 

           Professor & Head 

      Department of Pediatrics 

Govt. Medical College, Nagpur 

 
 

 

 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY NAME OF STUDENT 

 

09/06/2021 Wednesday Long Case Dr. Sadullaha Khwaja 

11/06/2021 Friday Long Case Dr. Ruchi Gedam 

14/06/2021 Monday Long Case Dr. Madhuri Jhawar 

16/06/2021 Wednesday Long Case  Dr. Swati Fulbandhe 

18/06/2021 Friday Long Case Dr. Kalyani Kadu 

21/06/2021 Monday Long Case Dr. Kavitha 

23/06/2021 Wednesday Long Case Dr. Madhabika 

25/06/2021 Friday Long Case Dr. Suraj 

28/06/2021 Monday Long Case Dr. Shivangi Gerg 

30/06/2021 Wednesday Long Case Dr. Ranjeeth 


